
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 128

2 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 124

3 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 124

4 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 119

5 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 117

6 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 116

7 HAILEY SHADDEN 1178- Southwind 3 116

8 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 115

9 EMERY YOHO 1176- Southwind 1 113

10 BREANNA WELLS 1174-0 Sedgwick 112

11 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central 1 111

12 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 109

13 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 109

14 JACI FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat 1 109

15 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 108

16 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 108

17 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 107

18 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas 105

19 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central 1 105

20 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- Pottawatomie Individual 105

21 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 104

22 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 103

23 ISABEL WRIGHT 1167- Riley 103

24 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 102

25 HANNAH PERRIER 1132-0 Greenwood 102

26 MARLEY SUTTON 1176-0 Southwind 1 101

27 SILAS GOOD 1200- Wildcat 1 100

28 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 100

29 KAYSON BROWN 1183- Sunflower 2 99

30 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 99

31 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 98

32 GARRETT DUNN 1100- 21 Central 1 98

33 JORJA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 97

34 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 97

35 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 96

36 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 96



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 95

38 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 95

39 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 95

40 COLTON KALOUS 1163-0 Pratt 95

41 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 95

42 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- Pratt 95

43 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 94

44 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 94

45 SEAN MORGAN 4168- River Valley Individual 94

46 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 93

47 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 93

48 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 92

49 WYATT SMARSH 7174- Sedgwick Individual 92

50 ANNA IRVINE 1167- Riley 92

51 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 92

52 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 92

53 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137- Johnson 92

54 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 91

55 COOPER WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 90

56 LAINEY PETERSON 1100- 21 Central 1 90

57 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 90

58 DAWSON KALOUS 8163- Pratt Individual 89

59 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 88

60 CRAYTON DETERS 1162- Pottawatomie 87

61 JACKSON MCCURRY 6174- Sedgwick Individual 87

62 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 87

63 ADDILEY SEXSON 1183- Sunflower 2 86

64 WESTON KOENIG 1200- Wildcat 1 86

65 EMERI DETERS 1162- Pottawatomie 86

66 EYLER HOLT 1109-0 Chisholm Trail 1 86

67 FRANCES IRVINE 6167- Riley Individual 85

68 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 85

69 MARA FERIL 1101- 21 Central 2 84

70 MADISON RUMP 1135-0 Harvey 84

70 REAGAN BLASI 5163- Pratt Individual 84

72 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 84



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 LUCAS BORMANN 4167- Riley Individual 84

74 ALEXA ELLIS 1177- Southwind 2 83

75 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 83

76 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 83

77 LILA SULLIVAN 8167- Riley Individual 83

78 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 83

79 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 83

80 CORBIN RUSSELL 1190- Wabaunsee 83

81 CORT DECKER 1132- Greenwood 82

82 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 82

83 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 82

84 HENRY PERRIER 7132- Greenwood Individual 81

85 KIRWIN RUSSELL 1190- Wabaunsee 81

86 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 81

87 JAYCE FERIL 1101- 21 Central 2 81

88 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 80

89 ADDISON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 80

90 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 80

91 LAYKIN WALKER 4106- Central Kansas Individual 80

92 HOPE PRACHT 1123- Frontier 2 80

93 COOPER NEMECHEK 7167- Riley Individual 80

94 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1123- Frontier 2 80

95 KINLEY CURTIS 7163- Pratt Individual 80

96 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 79

97 COLTEN ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 79

98 STERLING BROWN 1183- Sunflower 2 78

99 EMIL PICKERIGN 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 78

100 FAITH MARCY 1196- Wichita 78

101 ISABEL PETERSILIEE 1191- Walnut Creek 78

102 KAMI HEMPHILL 1163- Pratt 78

103 CHESNIE DICKINSON 5168- River Valley Individual 78

104 KENNEDY HOLCOMB 1116- Cowley 77

105 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 77

106 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 77

107 LORELAI KUNTZ 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 76

108 HENRY LINDAMOOD 5132- Greenwood Individual 75



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 75

110 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135-0 Harvey 75

111 CLAYTON FREEMAN 1163- Pratt 75

112 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 74

113 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 74

114 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 73

115 MATIK TATUM 1116- Cowley 73

116 HAYLEE JARMAN 5174- Sedgwick Individual 72

117 KOY HOLCOMB 1116- Cowley 72

118 ROPER LEFERT 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 72

119 EASTON ALPERS 1101- 21 Central 2 71

120 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 71

121 AUSTIN SYLVESTER 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 71

122 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 70

123 LIDDY AXMAN 1101- 21 Central 2 69

124 CANNON HUNCOVSKY 5167- Riley Individual 69

125 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 69

126 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 68

127 STEVENN BOGART 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 67

128 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 4114- Cottonwood Individual 66

129 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 66

130 CORBIN REISCHMAN 1141- Leavenworth 66

130 RYDER HETER 1165-0 Reno 66

132 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 66

133 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 65

133 COLE GREEN 4174- Sedgwick Individual 65

135 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 64

136 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 4122- Frontier Individual 63

137 QUINN BREINER 6163- Pratt Individual 63

138 HAYLEE MCKOWN 4135- Harvey Individual 60

139 KOLE MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 59

140 COLBEY WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 59

141 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 59

142 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 59

143 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 59

144 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 58



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 57

146 CASH EMIG 5109- Chisholm Trail Individual 57

147 TRUXTON ELLIS 1190-0 Wabaunsee 56

148 AVERY BLASI 4163- Pratt Individual 55

149 ESTHER NEHER 1115- Cottonwood 2 54

150 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 53

151 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 50

152 ELIM HIGBIE 5122- Frontier Individual 41

153 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 39

154 REATTA LEFERT 6109-0 Chisholm Trail Individual 25



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 34

2 EMERY YOHO 1176- Southwind 1 34

3 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 33

4 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 33

5 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 33

6 HAILEY SHADDEN 1178- Southwind 3 33

7 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central 1 33

8 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 32

9 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 32

10 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 32

11 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137- Johnson 32

12 JACI FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat 1 31

13 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central 1 31

14 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- Pottawatomie Individual 31

15 ISABEL WRIGHT 1167- Riley 31

16 HANNAH PERRIER 1132-0 Greenwood 31

17 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 31

18 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 30

19 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 30

20 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 30

21 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 30

22 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 30

23 CORBIN RUSSELL 1190- Wabaunsee 30

24 BREANNA WELLS 1174-0 Sedgwick 29

25 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 29

26 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 29

27 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas 29

28 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 29

29 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 29

30 GARRETT DUNN 1100- 21 Central 1 29

31 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- Pratt 29

32 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 29

33 CHESNIE DICKINSON 5168- River Valley Individual 29

34 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 28

35 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 28

36 MARLEY SUTTON 1176-0 Southwind 1 28



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 28

38 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 28

39 SEAN MORGAN 4168- River Valley Individual 28

40 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 28

41 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 28

42 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 27

43 SILAS GOOD 1200- Wildcat 1 27

44 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 27

45 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 27

46 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 27

47 COLTON KALOUS 1163-0 Pratt 27

48 ANNA IRVINE 1167- Riley 27

49 LAINEY PETERSON 1100- 21 Central 1 27

50 DAWSON KALOUS 8163- Pratt Individual 27

51 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 27

52 LUCAS BORMANN 4167- Riley Individual 27

53 KINLEY CURTIS 7163- Pratt Individual 27

54 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 26

55 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 26

56 JACKSON MCCURRY 6174- Sedgwick Individual 26

57 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 26

58 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1123- Frontier 2 26

59 JORJA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 25

60 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 25

61 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 25

62 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 25

63 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 25

64 LILA SULLIVAN 8167- Riley Individual 25

65 COLTEN ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 25

66 ISABEL PETERSILIEE 1191- Walnut Creek 25

67 KAMI HEMPHILL 1163- Pratt 25

68 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 25

69 CLAYTON FREEMAN 1163- Pratt 25

70 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 24

71 WYATT SMARSH 7174- Sedgwick Individual 24

72 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 24



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 EYLER HOLT 1109-0 Chisholm Trail 1 24

74 MADISON RUMP 1135-0 Harvey 24

74 REAGAN BLASI 5163- Pratt Individual 24

76 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 24

77 COOPER NEMECHEK 7167- Riley Individual 24

78 FAITH MARCY 1196- Wichita 24

79 COOPER WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 23

80 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 23

81 WESTON KOENIG 1200- Wildcat 1 23

82 EMERI DETERS 1162- Pottawatomie 23

83 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 23

84 HOPE PRACHT 1123- Frontier 2 23

85 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 23

86 ROPER LEFERT 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 23

87 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 22

88 KIRWIN RUSSELL 1190- Wabaunsee 22

89 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 22

90 JAYCE FERIL 1101- 21 Central 2 22

91 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 22

92 LAYKIN WALKER 4106- Central Kansas Individual 22

93 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135-0 Harvey 22

94 MATIK TATUM 1116- Cowley 22

95 KOY HOLCOMB 1116- Cowley 22

96 CANNON HUNCOVSKY 5167- Riley Individual 22

97 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 22

98 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 21

99 CRAYTON DETERS 1162- Pottawatomie 21

100 FRANCES IRVINE 6167- Riley Individual 21

101 ALEXA ELLIS 1177- Southwind 2 21

102 ADDISON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 21

103 KENNEDY HOLCOMB 1116- Cowley 21

104 STEVENN BOGART 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 21

105 ADDILEY SEXSON 1183- Sunflower 2 20

106 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 20

107 EMIL PICKERIGN 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 20

108 LORELAI KUNTZ 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 20

110 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 20

111 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 20

112 AUSTIN SYLVESTER 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 20

113 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 20

114 KAYSON BROWN 1183- Sunflower 2 19

115 HENRY PERRIER 7132- Greenwood Individual 19

116 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 19

117 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 19

117 COLE GREEN 4174- Sedgwick Individual 19

119 HAYLEE MCKOWN 4135- Harvey Individual 19

120 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 19

121 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 19

122 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 18

123 STERLING BROWN 1183- Sunflower 2 18

124 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 18

125 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 18

126 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 18

127 CORBIN REISCHMAN 1141- Leavenworth 18

127 RYDER HETER 1165-0 Reno 18

129 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 18

130 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 18

131 MARA FERIL 1101- 21 Central 2 17

132 EASTON ALPERS 1101- 21 Central 2 17

133 CORT DECKER 1132- Greenwood 16

134 HAYLEE JARMAN 5174- Sedgwick Individual 16

135 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 16

136 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 4122- Frontier Individual 16

137 QUINN BREINER 6163- Pratt Individual 16

138 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 16

139 TRUXTON ELLIS 1190-0 Wabaunsee 16

140 HENRY LINDAMOOD 5132- Greenwood Individual 15

141 LIDDY AXMAN 1101- 21 Central 2 15

142 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 4114- Cottonwood Individual 15

143 AVERY BLASI 4163- Pratt Individual 15

144 COLBEY WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 14



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 CASH EMIG 5109- Chisholm Trail Individual 14

146 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 14

147 KOLE MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 13

148 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 13

149 ESTHER NEHER 1115- Cottonwood 2 13

150 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 12

151 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 12

152 ELIM HIGBIE 5122- Frontier Individual 11

153 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 7

154 REATTA LEFERT 6109-0 Chisholm Trail Individual 6



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 94

2 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 91

3 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 91

4 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 86

5 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 86

6 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 85

7 HAILEY SHADDEN 1178- Southwind 3 83

8 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 83

9 BREANNA WELLS 1174-0 Sedgwick 83

10 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 80

11 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 80

12 KAYSON BROWN 1183- Sunflower 2 80

13 EMERY YOHO 1176- Southwind 1 79

14 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 79

15 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 79

16 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 79

17 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central 1 78

18 JACI FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat 1 78

19 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas 76

20 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 76

21 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 75

22 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central 1 74

23 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- Pottawatomie Individual 74

24 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 73

25 MARLEY SUTTON 1176-0 Southwind 1 73

26 SILAS GOOD 1200- Wildcat 1 73

27 ISABEL WRIGHT 1167- Riley 72

28 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 72

29 JORJA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 72

30 HANNAH PERRIER 1132-0 Greenwood 71

31 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 71

32 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 71

33 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 70

34 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 70

35 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 70

36 GARRETT DUNN 1100- 21 Central 1 69



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 69

38 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 69

39 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 69

40 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 68

41 COLTON KALOUS 1163-0 Pratt 68

42 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 68

43 WYATT SMARSH 7174- Sedgwick Individual 68

44 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 67

45 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 67

46 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 67

47 COOPER WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 67

48 MARA FERIL 1101- 21 Central 2 67

49 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 66

50 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- Pratt 66

51 SEAN MORGAN 4168- River Valley Individual 66

52 CRAYTON DETERS 1162- Pottawatomie 66

53 ADDILEY SEXSON 1183- Sunflower 2 66

54 CORT DECKER 1132- Greenwood 66

55 ANNA IRVINE 1167- Riley 65

56 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 65

57 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 64

58 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 64

59 FRANCES IRVINE 6167- Riley Individual 64

60 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 64

61 LAINEY PETERSON 1100- 21 Central 1 63

62 WESTON KOENIG 1200- Wildcat 1 63

63 EMERI DETERS 1162- Pottawatomie 63

64 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 62

65 DAWSON KALOUS 8163- Pratt Individual 62

66 EYLER HOLT 1109-0 Chisholm Trail 1 62

67 ALEXA ELLIS 1177- Southwind 2 62

68 HENRY PERRIER 7132- Greenwood Individual 62

69 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 61

70 JACKSON MCCURRY 6174- Sedgwick Individual 61

71 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 61

72 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 61



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137- Johnson 60

74 MADISON RUMP 1135-0 Harvey 60

74 REAGAN BLASI 5163- Pratt Individual 60

76 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 60

77 STERLING BROWN 1183- Sunflower 2 60

78 HENRY LINDAMOOD 5132- Greenwood Individual 60

79 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 59

80 KIRWIN RUSSELL 1190- Wabaunsee 59

81 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 59

82 JAYCE FERIL 1101- 21 Central 2 59

83 ADDISON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 59

84 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 59

85 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 58

86 LILA SULLIVAN 8167- Riley Individual 58

87 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 58

88 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 58

89 LAYKIN WALKER 4106- Central Kansas Individual 58

90 EMIL PICKERIGN 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 58

91 LUCAS BORMANN 4167- Riley Individual 57

92 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 57

93 HOPE PRACHT 1123- Frontier 2 57

94 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 57

95 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 56

96 COOPER NEMECHEK 7167- Riley Individual 56

97 KENNEDY HOLCOMB 1116- Cowley 56

98 LORELAI KUNTZ 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 56

99 HAYLEE JARMAN 5174- Sedgwick Individual 56

100 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 55

101 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1123- Frontier 2 54

102 COLTEN ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 54

103 FAITH MARCY 1196- Wichita 54

104 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 54

105 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 54

106 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 54

107 EASTON ALPERS 1101- 21 Central 2 54

108 LIDDY AXMAN 1101- 21 Central 2 54



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 CORBIN RUSSELL 1190- Wabaunsee 53

110 KINLEY CURTIS 7163- Pratt Individual 53

111 ISABEL PETERSILIEE 1191- Walnut Creek 53

112 KAMI HEMPHILL 1163- Pratt 53

113 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135-0 Harvey 53

114 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 53

115 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 53

116 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 52

117 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 52

118 MATIK TATUM 1116- Cowley 51

119 AUSTIN SYLVESTER 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 51

120 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 4114- Cottonwood Individual 51

121 CLAYTON FREEMAN 1163- Pratt 50

122 KOY HOLCOMB 1116- Cowley 50

123 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 50

124 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 50

125 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 50

126 CHESNIE DICKINSON 5168- River Valley Individual 49

127 ROPER LEFERT 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 49

128 CORBIN REISCHMAN 1141- Leavenworth 48

128 RYDER HETER 1165-0 Reno 48

130 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 48

131 CANNON HUNCOVSKY 5167- Riley Individual 47

132 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 47

133 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 4122- Frontier Individual 47

134 QUINN BREINER 6163- Pratt Individual 47

135 STEVENN BOGART 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 46

136 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 46

136 COLE GREEN 4174- Sedgwick Individual 46

138 KOLE MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 46

139 COLBEY WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 45

140 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 44

141 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 43

142 CASH EMIG 5109- Chisholm Trail Individual 43

143 HAYLEE MCKOWN 4135- Harvey Individual 41

144 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 41



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 ESTHER NEHER 1115- Cottonwood 2 41

146 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 40

147 TRUXTON ELLIS 1190-0 Wabaunsee 40

148 AVERY BLASI 4163- Pratt Individual 40

149 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 39

150 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 39

151 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 38

152 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 32

153 ELIM HIGBIE 5122- Frontier Individual 30

154 REATTA LEFERT 6109-0 Chisholm Trail Individual 19
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